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199401240000
24361

01/24/1994
09:31:50

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

5 124 199312010003
82341

Lot#:10 Blk:6
Book:5 Pg:124
Desc:1993-
38234

199402230000
58961

02/23/1994
09:54:11

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOC MORT
CO INC

199312280004
13821

199404040001
08411

04/04/1994
10:46:04

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199309130002
80031

199404060001
11611

04/06/1994
10:22:27

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BELL,
WILLIAM F

199208200001
76111

199404060001
11931

04/06/1994
12:20:06

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOC MORT
CO INC

199403070000
73101

199404260001
36741

04/26/1994
04:03:29

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199404010001
07851

199404140001
23401

04/14/1994
01:28:15

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199310060003
09631

199405050001
47691

05/05/1994
11:54:51

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199405050001
47711

05/05/1994
11:54:53

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199312060003
86891

199405050001
47721

05/05/1994
11:54:54

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199311240003
74951

199405050001
47731

05/05/1994
11:54:55

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199311030003
45541

199405050001
47741

05/05/1994
11:54:56

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199307070001
97941

199405050001
47751

05/05/1994
11:54:57

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199312080003
91581

199405050001
47761

05/05/1994
11:54:58

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301220000
21601



199404250001
33811

04/25/1994
10:07:52

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199402020000
34151

199404250001
33831

04/25/1994
10:07:55

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199403020000
67351

199404250001
33841

04/25/1994
10:07:56

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199403070000
73011

199407010002
08041

07/01/1994
10:12:23

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

6 146 199404260001
36711

Lot#:210
Book:6 Pg:146
Desc:1994-
13671

199407010002
08031

07/01/1994
10:12:21

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199404060001
11351

199407150002
21451

07/15/1994
08:21:13

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES LITTMAN,
LEONARD B

199304190001
06121

199407290002
37851

07/29/1994
12:43:59

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199407180002
26191

07/18/1994
03:34:18

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE STAINS,
LARRY W

15 28 Lot#:5 Book:15
Pg:28

199408030002
42531

08/03/1994
12:12:07

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199406020001
77541

199407210002
29961

07/21/1994
01:18:54

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES WALSH,
STEPHEN E

199211040002
56581

199407280002
36071

07/28/1994
10:41:02

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTUCCI,
RONALD A

18 48 Lot#:17
Book:18 Pg:48

199408080002
48111

08/08/1994
01:59:21

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE AMMONS, D
BYRON

7 65 Lot#:51 Book:7
Pg:65

199408090002
49041

08/09/1994
11:03:17

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON,
AMY A

199309160002
84251

199409090002
78021

09/09/1994
12:54:12

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199406270002
03231

199408290002
65951

08/29/1994
08:24:52

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BRANDON,
WALTER D

11 82 Lot#:10 Blk:10
Book:11 Pg:82

199408290002
66771

08/29/1994
10:39:58

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

11 39 199304120000
99461

Lot#:13
Book:11 Pg:39
Desc:1993-
09946


