Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC; Date Recorded= 1994:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401240000 24361	01/24/1994 09:31:50	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			5	124	199312010003 82341	Lot#:10 Blk:6 Book:5 Pg:124 Desc:1993- 38234
199402230000 58961	02/23/1994 09:54:11	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOC MORT CO INC					199312280004 13821	
199404040001 08411	04/04/1994 10:46:04	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199309130002 80031	
199404060001 11611	04/06/1994 10:22:27	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BELL, WILLIAM F					199208200001 76111	
199404060001 11931	04/06/1994 12:20:06	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOC MORT CO INC					199403070000 73101	
199404260001 36741	04/26/1994 04:03:29	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP					199404010001 07851	
199404140001 23401	04/14/1994 01:28:15	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199310060003 09631	
199405050001 47691	05/05/1994 11:54:51	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP						
199405050001 47711	05/05/1994 11:54:53	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199312060003 86891	
199405050001 47721	05/05/1994 11:54:54	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199311240003 74951	
199405050001 47731	05/05/1994 11:54:55	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199311030003 45541	
199405050001 47741	05/05/1994 11:54:56	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199307070001 97941	
199405050001 47751	05/05/1994 11:54:57	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199312080003 91581	
199405050001 47761	05/05/1994 11:54:58	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199301220000 21601	

						•	_				•
199404250001 33811	04/25/1994 10:07:52	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199402020000 34151	
199404250001 33831	04/25/1994 10:07:55	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199403020000 67351	
199404250001 33841	04/25/1994 10:07:56	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199403070000 73011	
199407010002 08041	07/01/1994 10:12:23	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			6	146	199404260001 36711	Lot#:210 Book:6 Pg:146 Desc:1994- 13671
199407010002 08031	07/01/1994 10:12:21	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199404060001 11351	
199407150002 21451	07/15/1994 08:21:13	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LITTMAN, LEONARD B					199304190001 06121	
199407290002 37851	07/29/1994 12:43:59	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP						
199407180002 26191	07/18/1994 03:34:18	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STAINS, LARRY W			15	28		Lot#:5 Book:15 Pg:28
199408030002 42531	08/03/1994 12:12:07	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP					199406020001 77541	
199407210002 29961	07/21/1994 01:18:54	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WALSH, STEPHEN E					199211040002 56581	
199407280002 36071	07/28/1994 10:41:02	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTUCCI, RONALD A			18	48		Lot#:17 Book:18 Pg:48
199408080002 48111	08/08/1994 01:59:21	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AMMONS, D BYRON			7	65		Lot#:51 Book:7 Pg:65
199408090002 49041	08/09/1994 11:03:17	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON, AMY A					199309160002 84251	
199409090002 78021	09/09/1994 12:54:12	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199406270002 03231	
199408290002 65951	08/29/1994 08:24:52	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRANDON, WALTER D			11	82		Lot#:10 Blk:10 Book:11 Pg:82
199408290002 66771	08/29/1994 10:39:58	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO			11	39	199304120000 99461	Lot#:13 Book:11 Pg:39 Desc:1993- 09946